Walker Safety Products  Pte Ltd
55 Ubi Avenue 1,  #04-10
Singapore 408935
Company Registration No.
Phone:  (65) 6286 2770
Fax:  (65) 6286 2155
200300081C
 PROTECTION:
    Overload/ Short circuit/Over Voltage/Over Temperature
    Protection
    Cooled by air convection
    100% full load burn-in test
    1 year warranty
  Specifications:   WSP100-24
  AC input voltage:   110VAC/240 VAC Selected By Switch; ±10%
  DC output    24VDC
  Output Current   10 Amp
  Input frequency:   47~63Hz
  Inrush Current :   50A@ 230VAC
  Efficiency   12/80%
  Overload protection:   105%-135% of the rated maximum output power
  Load Regulation   ±2%
  Line Regulation   ±1%
  Working temperature:   -10 ~ +60C
  Withstand Voltage :   I/P-OP:3KVAC/min,I/P-FG:1.5KVAC/min,
   O/P-FG: 0.5KVAC/min,O/P-FG: 0.5KVAC/min
  Connection :   I/P:JTB552-00-1-05-3-M9
   O/P:JTB552-00-1-02-3-M9
  MTBF:   >100000h
  Weight & Size :   0.9Kg/pcs.   L215x W115x H50mm